

R.C.S. No.82/2024
Bajrang Vs. Anjanabai
MHPU130004392024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 27

This application is dated 06.09.2024 for giving time to file say. Say is not filed on this application. Hence, time granted till next date for filing say.

Dt. 06/09/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.