

R.C.S. No.82/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.31

Other side to say.

Dt. 17/02/2025

(Mr. M. S. Bharad)
I/c Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.

R.C.S. No.82/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.33

Other side to say.

Dt. 17/02/2025

(Mr. M. S. Bharad)
I/c Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.

R.C.S. No.82/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.36

Read application. Allowed

Dt. 17/02/2025

(Mr. M. S. Bharad)
I/c Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.